
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike # 

1 1 Class#3 PW CAYDEN VANHOUTEN MOUNTAIN HOUSE CA 128e

1 2 Class#3 PW ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 642

1 1 Class#4 PW ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

1 2 Class#4 PW JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

2 1 100 Mod Sptm A CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 22k

2 1 100 Mod Sptm C ROBBIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 4

2 2 100 Mod Sptm C JON GAUT STOCKTON CA 206e

2 3 100 Mod Sptm C JOSH THRASHER STOCKTON CA 19

3 1 85cc B CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 351e

3 2 85cc B DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 223

3 1 85cc C DYLAN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 198d

3 2 85cc C ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 114

3 3 85cc C ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

4 1 Mini AM ANDREW GRISWOLD STOCKTON CA 116e

4 2 Mini AM JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

5 1 Open Am HUNTER GRAHAM MORGAN HILL CA 60e

5 2 Open Am NOLAN HUNTER SACRAMENTO CA 345x

5 1 250 AM JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

5 2 250 AM KYLE RAGGIO LODI CA 113e

6 1 100 Yth Stk B DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 223

6 1 100 Yth Stk C ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 114

6 2 100 Yth Stk C HANA POWELL STOCKTON CA 174y

6 3 100 Yth Stk C ANGEL GEPFORD STOCKTON CA 7

6 4 100 Yth Stk C DYLAN POWELL STOCKTON CA 175e

7 1 100 Yth Mod A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 43q

7 2 100 Yth Mod A HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 6

7 3 100 Yth Mod A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 9

7 4 100 Yth Mod A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13e

7 1 100 Yth Mod C ZAYNE KANNAL VALLEY SPRINGS CA 119v

7 2 100 Yth Mod C DYLAN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 198d

7 3 100 Yth Mod C CHARLIE NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 191e

8 1 65cc C ROBERT STELLFOX III SACRAMENTO CA 114

8 2 65cc C KEN HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 555e

8 3 65cc C DOMINIC DIAZ LODI CA 151d

8 4 65cc C JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

9 1 85/150R JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA bp2

9 2 85/150R HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 56

9 3 85/150R TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 114e

9 4 85/150R DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 199h

9 5 85/150R DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

9 6 85/150R CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 351e



10 1 KNOBBY CLASS JIM MOE WEST SACRAMENTO CA 69

10 2 KNOBBY CLASS SONNY TAYLOR OAKLEY CA 90x

10 3 KNOBBY CLASS JEFF KREKELBERG EL DORADO HILLS CA 61x

10 4 KNOBBY CLASS JAMES CUSTER FOLSOM CA 537x

10 5 KNOBBY CLASS JAIME ADAMS FOLSOM CA 68x

10 6 KNOBBY CLASS RICK LYTLE FOLSOM CA 297x

10 7 KNOBBY CLASS BRANDON BRIDGES NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 294x

10 8 KNOBBY CLASS JOHN MOE WEST SACRAMENTO CA 87x

10 9 KNOBBY CLASS FRANK WARD FOLSOM CA 64x

10 10 KNOBBY CLASS KARL JACOBI VALLEY SPRINGS CA 148v

10 11 KNOBBY CLASS PENNY BRIDGES NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 55

10 12 KNOBBY CLASS LENNY BOURASSA SACRAMENTO CA 73

11 1 250cc B HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 56

11 1 250cc C JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 333e

11 2 250cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347e

11 3 250cc C KYLE RAGGIO LODI CA 113e

12 1 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

12 2 Vintage A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

12 3 Vintage A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

12 4 Vintage A GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

12 5 Vintage A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

12 1 Vintage +50 A JEFF JOHNSON PINON HILLS CA 35

12 1 Vintage +50 B BLAIR ROTHWELL SANTA CRUZ CA 61m

12 1 Vintage C KEN KUTAKA SAN JOSE CA 156t

13 1 Open B HUNTER GRAHAM MORGAN HILL CA 60e

13 2 Open B BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA 104e

13 3 Open B JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

13 4 Open B BRYAN YARROW CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 723

13 1 Open C NOLAN HUNTER SACRAMENTO CA 345x

14 1 Super Senior B MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

14 2 Super Senior B JIM MONACO MODESTO CA 23z

14 1 Super Senior C PAUL TINOCO SAN JOSE CA 177s

14 2 Super Senior C MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

15 1 VET AM ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 200d

15 2 VET AM JACK ROBERTS SAN JOSE CA 26u

15 3 VET AM MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

15 4 VET AM MARK HUNTER MARTINEZ CA 332h

15 5 VET AM JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

16 1 85cc A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 347

16 2 85cc A JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA bp2

16 3 85cc A TYLER RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 114e

16 4 85cc A DUSTIN SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 199h

16 5 85cc A KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 13e

16 6 85cc A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

17 1 Super Senior A JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 30



17 2 Super Senior A RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

17 3 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

17 4 Super Senior A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

17 5 Super Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

17 6 Super Senior A DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

17 7 Super Senior A ROBERT STETTLER RIPON CA 178v

18 1 Master B BLAIR ROTHWELL SANTA CRUZ CA 61m

18 2 Master B CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

18 3 Master B DENNIS PINHEIRO ROSEBURG CA 98

18 4 Master B AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79v

18 1 Master C JOHN LASTER RANCHO MURIETA CA 240k

18 2 Master C RICK LYTLE FOLSOM CA 70x

19 1 Senior A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

19 2 Senior A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

19 3 Senior A KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

19 4 Senior A DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 244e

19 5 Senior A SCOTT WHITAKER SAN LEANDRO CA 92c

20 1 Master A HAROLD RAGGIO VALLEY SPRINGS CA 3

20 2 Master A THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1x

20 3 Master A RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

20 4 Master A BUD RIDDLE RAIL ROAD FLAT CA 96w

20 5 Master A DENNIS CAMERON PETALUMA CA 31Z

21 1 Vet  A +30 RONALD KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

21 2 Vet  A +30 KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

21 3 Vet  A +30 JOSEPH KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 30

21 4 Vet  A +30 ROBERT MCCARTY LODI CA 27e

21 1 Vet  B +30 BRIAN COBB STOCKTON CA 104e

21 2 Vet  B +30 BRYAN YARROW CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 723

21 1 Vet C +30 PAUL TINOCO SAN JOSE CA 177s

22 1 Open A SemiPro MICHAEL INDERBITZIN HOLLISTER CA 54z

22 2 Open A SemiPro COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y

22 3 Open A SemiPro DAVID JORGENSEN STOCKTON CA 144a

22 4 Open A SemiPro SHAWN RAGGIO LODI CA 3

22 5 Open A SemiPro CHRIS CORBARI GILROY CA 70y

22 6 Open A SemiPro CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 92y

22 7 Open A SemiPro DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 56z

22 8 Open A SemiPro DORREY INGOGLIA UNION CITY CA 41a

22 9 Open A SemiPro KEVIN KEERAN CONCORD CA 61c

22 10 Open A SemiPro RONALD KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

22 11 Open A SemiPro JAMES INGOGLIA ELK GROVE CA 27s

Dash For Cash COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17y


